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Invention. Name.

Nil Date. No. Date.

Beer-pump
Belting, Machine-
Bicycle and motor wheel
Bicycle-frame
Billiard and dining table
Billiard-recorder
Billiard-table

F. G. M. Brittin
A. Nable and A. Saunders
A. Ashcroft and C. Strachan
T. C. Fowler ..
F. A. Aleock ..
F. G. Semb
Aleock and Co. Proprietary, Li-

mited
H. Irwin
J. Barden
A. G. Harvey
J. C. Burns ..
F. G. Semb
E. R. McCombs
H. Taylor
J. J. Power
B. Crawford and H. A Tattersall

21211
21162
21389
21028
21349
20842
20952

28 May
17 May

29 June
24 April ..
23 June
13 March ..
4 April

in
31

19 April.*
19 April.*

Bird-alarm
Bird-trap
Bit for controlling horse
Blight-preventer
Blind, Arranging latlu of vonetian-
Blinds, Raising and lowering
Blue and starch, Fireproof
Board, Wash-
Boiler
Boiler. (See Copper boiler, Gas-stove

boiler, Pudding-boiler.)
Boot and shoe fastener
Boot and shoe making machine
Boot and shoe making machine
Boot and shoe protector
Boot and shoe tip
Boot-heel
Boot, Manufacture of welted
Boot-sole
Boot-upper

21187
21148
21003
21141
21089
20995
21209
20474
21017

23 May
12 May
17 April ..
11 May
3 May

11 April ..
26 May
20 Dec, 1905
19 April ..

53
42

53

28 June.*
31 May.*

28 June.*

59
31
42

12 July.*
19 April.

31 May.*

G. Barrett
United Shoo Machinery Company
United Shoe Machinery Company
W. Smith .. .. ..
L. H. Hicks and A. N. Cooke ..
A. H. Bridger
C. 'J. Walker ..
F. D. Miller ..
W. Pilgrim, A. Liddell, and W.

Dimmick
E. Crook
United Shoe Machinery Company
E. J. Dungan
R. E. Hay

21050
21072
21073
21353
21108
21385
21016
21215
21075

28 April
3 May
3 May

26 June
9 May

28 June
19 April ..
28 May

3 May

12
42
42

42
59
59

31 May.*
31 May.*
31 May.*

31 May.*
12 July.*
12 July.

Boot-upper
Boots and shoes, Assembling parts of ..
Boots and shoes. Blocking
Boring-tool
Bottle. (See Aerated-water bottle, Non-

rofillable bottle.)
Bottles, Filling, with liquid
Box. (See Butter-box, Cardboard box,

Mitre-box, Paper-box, Sluice-box).
Braces
Bracket. (See Scaffolding - bracket,

Spouting-bracket.)
Brake. (See Trolley - brake, Vehicle-

brake, Westinghouse brake.)
Branding-liquid
Breeches and trousers
Bridge-construction
Briquette, Coal

21109
21364
21118
21362

9 May
28 June

i) .May
27 June

59

59

12 July.*

12 July.*

J. F. Clarke .. 21366 28 June

W. Clarke and K. Te Huki 20965 6 April 35 3 May.*

Broad caster

Brooch-catch
Broom and brush manufacture
Broom and brush manufacture
Broom or brush construction
Bucket-hauling device
Bucket-lip
Building-block mould
Building-construction
Building-material, Hoisting
Buildings, Heating
Burglar-alarm
Burner and mantle
Burner. (See Acetylene-burner, Incan-

descent mantle and burner.)
Butter-box

C. E. Young ..
T. Hogan
J. Dawson
The Australasian Coal Briquette

Company, Limited
B. F. CranweU, C. F. F. Allan, and

J. H. Trudgeon
R. J. Roach ..
J. Trevethick
J. Lock
L. G. Abrams
R. W. Jeffrey
J. Thomson
J. A. Ferguson
G. Claydon ..
N. A. H. Abel
J. Smaill
F. J. Farrell
D. Anderson ..

21289
21128
21176
21220

20871
21228
20686
21272
21373
21150
21055
21207
2097!)
20727
21278
21208
20982

13 June ..
9 May

22 May
26 May

14 March ..
22 May

8 Feb.
7 June

28 June
16 May
26 April ..
26 May
10 April ..
15 Feb.
7 Jun.

21 May
11 April . .

31

38

19 April »

17 May.

40 14 June.*

53 28 June.

Butter-box coating
Butter-box, Composition
Butter-cutter
Butter, &c, box

W. H. Stichling, A. W. Wilson, R.
S. Overend, J. E. Paterson, and
E. Masters

D. L. Turner and J. R. Patterson
A. J. J. Bolton
F. C. Carter and R. 0. Samuel ..
Queensland Meat Export and

Agency Company, Limited, and
D. Budge

S. F. Womersley
D. Macpherson
C. W. Watts ..
W. Wilson ..

21099

21308
21230
20925
21063

5 May

14 June
30 May
30 March . .

1 May

53

31

28 June.*

19 April.*

Butter-weigher
Button
Button
Button-hole fitting

21321
20988
21.192
20922

13 June
12 April ..
25 May
20 March . . 42 31 May.*

38 17 May.*

Calves, &c., Food for
Camera, Photographic
Can, Cream-agitating
Can for boiling water
Candle

E. G. Mills ..
W. H. Sebley..
J. B. Barker ..
J. Bonner
H. C. Price

21231
21262
21092
20835
21110

30 May
6 June
5 May

10 March ..
9 May

59
35

12 July.
3 May.:
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